

State Vs. Kulvir Singh CHI 1274 of 2017

Present: Sh. Bikram Singh Goraya, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Kulvir Singh, Karamdeep Heera and Gurpreet Singh
Heera on bail represented by Sh. G.S. Bal and Sh. J.D. Bal,
Advocates.
Accused Kaka @ Jatinder Kumar and Jatinder Kumar S/o
Gurmel Ram on bail represented by their counsel.

No PW is present. Let summon to IO be issued for
28.09.2018.

Date of Order:
06.09.2018

(Arashdeep Kaur)
(Stenographer – III)

Next Date: 28.09.2018

Purpose:

(Rajinder Singh Teji, PCS)
UID Code:- PB-0427
JMIC/Ludhiana