

State V/s. Jaspreet Singh @ Jassu CHI. 128..19

Present:- Mr.Amrit Mittal, LD. APP for the state.
Accused on bail with counsel.

No PW is present. Let all the unexamined Pws be summoned
for 20.01.2020 as per previous order.

Pronounced
09.12.2019.
Sanjay Amroya (Stenographer Gr.III)

(Pushpinder Singh)PCS,
SDJM/Baghapurana,
UID-PB0285