

CNR No: PBSGD10006472015

CIS No: CHI/124/2015

STATE VS Kulwant Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Chander Goyal,, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused Kulwant Singh on bail with counsel Sh. A.K. Joshi,
Advocate.
(additional accused Kartar Singh, Paramjit Kaur and Bhajjan
Kaur are on bail with counsel Sh. A.K. Joshi, Advocate).

The case received by way of transfer. It be checked and
registered. Non-bailable warrants issued to accused Jaswinder Kaur,
Sarabjeet Kaur, Balbir SINGh and Nanak Singh not received back. Let
fresh non-bailable warrants be issued to these accused for 30.09.2022.

Date of Order: 12.09.2022

rimpi (stenographer Gr.III)

30-09-2022

(Indu Bala)

Sub Divisional Judicial Magistrate

UID NO . PB00368