

CNR No. PBSMB10010582017

CHI-123-2017

State Vs. Darshan Singh etc.

Present: Sh.Manoj Bhushan, APP for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel, Shri Inderjeet Arora,
Adv.

Bailable warrants issued to PW Asi Gursewak Singh received back unserved. Let fresh bailable warrants in the sum of Rs. 5000/- with one surety in the like amount for 21.12.2022. Remaining PWs be also summoned for the date fixed.

(Neeraj Goyal)

SDJM Malout.UID No.PB0365

Date of Order:08.12.2022

Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)